
Double Espresso Shot
Almond Milk
Oat Milk
Half & Half
Lemonade
Syrup

FAMILY OWNED AND ETHICALLY SOURCED
Craig, James & Alain

Classic Coffee
Teavana
Latte
Chai Latte
Mocha
White Mocha
Americano
Caramel Macchiato
Matcha Green Tea
(contains coconut)
Hot Cocoa
Cold Brew

$2.99
$3.49
$4.79
$4.99
$4.79
$4.89
$3.69
$5.49
$5.29

$4.39
-

12oz (10 - 425 cal)

$3.29
$3.69
$5.09
$5.49
$5.09
$5.49
$4.19
$6.19
$5.69

$4.59
-

16oz (10 - 540 cal)

$3.69
$4.09
$5.49
$5.89
$5.49
$5.89
$4.59
$6.59
$6.09

-
$4.99

16oz (10 - 300 cal)
$2.99
$1.19
$1.19
$1.19
$0.99
$1.09

Bagel
Croissant

$2.39
$3.19

Donut
Muffin
Danish

$1.49
$3.19
$3.19


