## Make It Iced!

<b>12oz</b> (10 - 425 cal)	<b>16oz</b> (10 - 540 cal)	<b>16oz</b> (10 - 300 cal)
----------------------------	----------------------------	----------------------------

Classic Coffee	\$2.99	\$3.29	\$3.69
Teavana	\$3.49	\$3.69	\$4.09
Latte	\$4.79	\$5.09	\$5.49
Chai Latte	\$4.99	\$5.49	\$5.89
Mocha	\$4.79	\$5.09	\$5.49
White Mocha	\$4.89	\$5.49	\$5.89
Americano	\$3.69	\$4.19	\$4.59
Caramel Macchiato	\$5.49	\$6.19	\$6.59
Matcha Green Tea	\$5.29	\$5.69	\$6.09
(contains coconut)			
<b>Hot Cocoa</b>	\$4.39	\$4.59	-
Cold Brew		-	\$4.99

Craig, James & Alain
FAMILY OWNED AND ETHICALLY SOURCED

## Make It Your Own!

\$2.99
\$1.19
\$1.19
\$1.19
\$0.99
\$1.09





## **PASTRIES**

Bagel Croissant

\$1.49 \$2.39 Donut \$3.19 Muffin \$3.19 \$3.19 **Danish**